Vereinsmeisterschaften fiur 2021

Name

Jan Tharigen
Frank Walde
Moritz Neuschutz
Helmut Egli

Rui Sampaio
Peter Zanger

Cornelia Schwald -
Bumblatt

Walter Hadinger
Hans Bahn

Fritz Rotzler
Dominik Stratz

Werner Frei

Vorgeschossen

Hannes Genter
Diana Genter
Heinz Genter
Alexandra Genter
Frank Klingel
Michaela Klingel
Andreas Miller
Christian Kaiser
Maximilian Walde
Ralf Eckert
Volker Katzer

Julius Riehm

Ergebnis
20
18
20
18
17
18

14

16
15
8

10

24
19
17
21

19

22
22
21
23
22

18

Ergebnis
21
21
19
20
20
18

19

15
16
17

12

21
20
19
15

21

18
23
22
24
20

22

Gesamt

41

39

39

38

37

36

33

31

31

25

22

45

39

36

36

40

17

40

45

43

47

42

40

Herren 1



